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Feniks 2015
Sombor, 5/12/2015

Event 26 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
05/12/2015 - 19:02 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 - 12 years

1. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:21.56 479
2. JECANSKI, Jovana 03 Pk "Swim Star" 2:21.97 475
3. IVKOVIC, Ira 04 Zito Osijek 2:34.31 370
4. BANJAC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:40.54 328
5. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:41.92 320
6. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks",Sombor 2:42.28 318
7. RADENOVIC, Anita 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:49.55 278
8. JAKSETIC, Dina 03 Zito Osijek 2:56.80 246
9. KATAVIC, Petra 04 Zito Osijek 3:07.11 207

13 - 14 years

1. KEKIC, Dejana 02 Pk "Swim Star" 2:17.93 518
2. BOZICEVIC, Klara 02 Zito Osijek 2:22.66 468
3. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks",Sombor 2:30.82 396
4. TERZIC, Dora 02 Zito Osijek 2:42.56 316

15 - 16 years

1. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:12.10 589
2. DOBROSEVIC, Marija 00 Grdelin Split 2:15.99 540
3. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 2:35.96 358

17 years and older

1. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 2:21.20 482
2. KEPCIJA, Katarina 98 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 2:41.57 322

Open

1. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:12.10 589
2. DOBROSEVIC, Marija 00 Grdelin Split 2:15.99 540
3. KEKIC, Dejana 02 Pk "Swim Star" 2:17.93 518
4. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 2:21.20 482
5. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:21.56 479
6. JECANSKI, Jovana 03 Pk "Swim Star" 2:21.97 475
7. BOZICEVIC, Klara 02 Zito Osijek 2:22.66 468
8. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks",Sombor 2:30.82 396
9. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Pk "Swim Star" 2:34.09 371

10. IVKOVIC, Ira 04 Zito Osijek 2:34.31 370
11. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 2:35.96 358
12. BANJAC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:40.54 328
13. KEPCIJA, Katarina 98 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 2:41.57 322
14. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:41.92 320
15. SULC, Lara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:41.93 320
16. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks",Sombor 2:42.28 318
17. TERZIC, Dora 02 Zito Osijek 2:42.56 316
18. RADENOVIC, Anita 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:49.55 278
19. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:52.76 263
20. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:53.04 262
21. JAKSETIC, Dina 03 Zito Osijek 2:56.80 246
22. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Pk "Swim Star" 3:05.08 214
23. KATAVIC, Petra 04 Zito Osijek 3:07.11 207
24. SANTA, Dorina 07 Pk "Swim Star" 3:10.07 197


